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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 1 10:25am CT

Week 1

*Buffalo Bills 2 $250

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun May 12 7:02pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Fri May 10 10:17pm CT

Released Mason Rudolph TEN  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 4:05pm CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 6:41pm CT

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sat Mar 16 6:41pm CT

Traded Trust Sun May 19 3:11pm CT

David Montgomery RB DET Baker Mayfield QB TB

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Rnd 5, Pick 2

Rnd 5, Pick 3

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11*** Sun Apr 7 7:57pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Rnd 8, Pick 11

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11*** Mon Mar 25 1:48pm CT

Raheem Mostert RB MIA Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Action Jackson

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Thu Apr 11 11:18am CT

Art

Released Mac Jones JAX  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 7:36pm CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 7:36pm CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 7:36pm CT

Dynoflex

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sun May 19 11:42am CT

Released Noah Gray KC  TE Owner Mon Mar 11 11:23pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Mon Mar 11 11:23pm CT

Foley Dynasty 2

No transactions performed this week.

Kings

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Released Nick Mullens MIN  QB Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Thu May 9 4:16pm CT

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11*** Sun Mar 24 5:09pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 10 Rico Dowdle RB DAL

Rnd 4, Pick 12
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No transactions performed this week.

Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11***

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Mon Mar 11 3:15pm CT

Traded Trust Mon May 27 9:26pm CT

Alvin Kamara RB NO Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded *Buffalo Bills 2 $250 Sun Apr 7 7:57pm CT

Khalil Shakir WR BUF Rnd 2, Pick 12

Rnd 8, Pick 11

Traded *Buffalo Bills 2 $250 Mon Mar 25 1:48pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Raheem Mostert RB MIA

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Traded Superman(2QB)(p2) (xx) Sun Mar 24 5:30pm CT

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Kings Sun Mar 24 5:09pm CT

Rico Dowdle RB DAL Rnd 4, Pick 10

Rnd 4, Pick 12

No Soup For You !

Released Stetson Bennett LAR  QB Owner Sun Mar 17 6:03pm CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Sun Mar 17 6:03pm CT

Released Jarrett Stidham DEN  QB Owner Sun Mar 17 6:02pm CT

Sja3s

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Owner Mon Apr 29 2:34am CT

Superman(2QB)(p2) (xx)

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Thu Apr 11 9:33am CT

Released Drew Lock NYG  QB Owner Mon Mar 25 10:28am CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Tue Mar 19 11:26am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Thu Mar 7 3:33pm CT

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11*** Sun Mar 24 5:30pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL

Trust

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sun May 12 8:09pm CT

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY(5)-#11*** Mon May 27 9:26pm CT

Jayden Reed WR GB Alvin Kamara RB NO

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded *Buffalo Bills 2 $250 Sun May 19 3:11pm CT

Baker Mayfield QB TB David Montgomery RB DET

Rnd 5, Pick 2 Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 5, Pick 3
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